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Women / 8 / L8 a2 g1
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annie Cole3270
G A R - IL

9.425 9.750 9.4509.050 37.675
3T 1 9 2 1 

1 

Nyah Beard442
G A R - IL

9.475 9.375 9.4259.350 37.625
2 5 3 3 2 

2 

Mia Busser443
G A R - IL

9.575 9.475 9.3509.175 37.575
1 3 6 4 3 

3 

Sophia Rocca3641
Parkettes

8.875 9.450 9.0509.250 36.625
8 4 4T 6 4 

4 

Mackenzie Daldo710
Central PA Academy

9.250 8.900 9.1509.150 36.450
5 8T 7T 5 5 

5 

Camryn Shepard409
Diamond Academy

9.425 7.950 9.5259.500 36.400
3T 11 1 1 6 

6 

Georgia Bienko3638
Parkettes

7.975 9.525 8.9759.400 35.875
11 2 2 7 7 

7 

Rosie Tirado3642
Parkettes

9.025 8.900 8.8258.775 35.525
7 8T 11 8T 8 

8 

Estelle Mendes2337
Coast Elite - FL

9.225 8.300 8.7259.150 35.400
6 10 7T 11 9 

9 

Kaiya Maison944
MEGA  MA

8.125 9.175 8.7509.250 35.300
10 7 4T 10 10 

10 

Riley McMillan3010
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.225 7.600 8.8258.825 33.475
9 12 10 8T 11 

11 

Mia McDaniel3009
Tift Gym Academy GA 

7.900 9.325 7.2008.700 33.125
12 6 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / L8 a2 g2
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lyla Briggs385
Diamond Academy

9.350 9.100 9.7259.350 37.525
1 5 1 1 1 

1 

Brooklyn Devine387
Diamond Academy

9.125 9.250 9.2259.200 36.800
2T 4 2 3 2 

2 

Dara Williamson722
Central PA Academy

8.850 9.350 9.3009.175 36.675
6 2 3 2 3 

3 

Tali Catlin926
MEGA  MA

9.025 9.300 8.7259.125 36.175
5 3 5 8 4 

4 

Elena Ginie389
Diamond Academy

8.375 9.500 8.9508.925 35.750
8 1 6 6 5 

5 

Carly Musschoot451
G A R - IL

9.125 8.150 9.1009.150 35.525
2T 11 4 5 6 

6 

Nicole Akomeah586
Let It Shine

8.750 8.400 9.1258.500 34.775
7 9 8 4 7 

7 

Madison Dunn511
Peak Athletics - CO

9.125 8.900 8.0508.050 34.125
2T 6 9 12 8 

8 

Madison Brosious2307
Coast Elite - FL

7.825 8.275 8.7008.600 33.400
11 10 7 9 9 

9 

Kaylee Villareal413
Diamond Academy

8.000 8.575 8.6258.000 33.200
9 7T 10 10 10 

10 

Jade Smith3016
Tift Gym Academy GA 

7.550 8.575 8.3007.500 31.925
12 7T 11 11 11 

11 

Desiree Porretta2342
Coast Elite - FL

7.875 0.000 8.8750.000 16.750
10 12 12 7 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / L8 a2 g3
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyra Urick720
Central PA Academy

9.400 9.525 9.1509.475 37.550
3T 1 1 4 1 

1 

Bailey Burkholder709
Central PA Academy

9.250 9.450 9.0759.325 37.100
6 2 2 5 2 

2 

Delaney Price526
Peak Athletics - CO

9.500 9.250 8.9509.050 36.750
1 3 5 8 3 

3 

Kayla Bender708
Central PA Academy

9.450 9.200 9.0508.875 36.575
2 4 8T 6T 4 

4 

Paloma Dean509
Peak Athletics - CO

9.400 8.600 9.5758.875 36.450
3T 7 8T 1 5 

5 

Virginia Ritter3264
Troy Gymnastics MI

8.275 8.400 9.1759.125 34.975
8 8 4 2T 6 

6 

McKenna Weller721
Central PA Academy

9.375 7.350 9.0508.950 34.725
5 11 7 6T 7 

7 

Amber Gingras2322
Coast Elite - FL

8.175 9.050 8.2009.175 34.600
9 5 3 10 8 

8 

Ava Buccafurri1951
Troy Gymnastics MI

9.050 8.200 8.7007.900 33.850
7 9 10 9 9 

9 

Emma Kate Nalley637
Let It Shine

7.650 7.775 9.1759.000 33.600
10 10 6 2T 10 

10 

Sarah Price527
Peak Athletics - CO

0.000 8.825 0.0000.000 8.825
11 6 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / L8 a2 g4
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sara Christiano5427
Stingray

9.250 9.650 8.6009.200 36.700
2T 1 1 7 1 

1 

Sophia Isecke5150
American - MI

8.975 9.050 8.8009.025 35.850
5T 4 4 3 2 

2 

Sarah Dyk604
Let It Shine

8.125 9.550 8.2759.075 35.025
8 2 3 9 3 

3 

Reagyn Messenger399
Diamond Academy

9.100 8.100 9.1008.575 34.875
4 5 8T 1 4 

4 

Mia Timmons531
Peak Athletics - CO

8.000 9.100 8.6758.650 34.425
9 3 7 6 5 

5 

Genevieve Orlewicz1959
Troy Gymnastics MI

8.975 7.300 8.7009.125 34.100
5T 8 2 5 6 

6 

Madison McKinnon2335
Coast Elite - FL

9.250 6.450 8.3758.525 32.600
2T 10 10 8 7 

7 

Emma Timms1964
Troy Gymnastics MI

8.325 7.350 7.8258.975 32.475
7 7 5 10 8 

8 

Isabella Keith5152
American - MI

7.800 0.000 8.9758.750 25.525
10 11 6 2 9 

9 

Bella Fior2316
Coast Elite - FL

9.400 6.850 8.7500.000 25.000
1 9 11 4 10 

10 

Ashley Jaskulka1955
Troy Gymnastics MI

0.000 7.450 0.0008.575 16.025
11 6 8T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 8 / L8 a2 g5
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Gaither422
Spirit - FL

9.600 9.300 9.5258.400 36.825
1 2 9 1 1 

1 

Kayla Wooten2351
Coast Elite - FL

9.300 8.575 9.0509.275 36.200
3 8 1 3 2 

2 

Emily Donahue510
Peak Athletics - CO

9.225 9.425 8.7508.700 36.100
4 1 7 5 3 

3 

Abbie March521
Peak Athletics - CO

9.500 9.100 8.4258.650 35.675
2 4 8 6 4 

4 

Valerie Caldwell5134
American - MI

9.075 8.025 9.4258.825 35.350
5 9 5 2 5 

5 

Kierra Fogo3263
Troy Gymnastics MI

8.400 8.925 8.3508.975 34.650
8 6 3T 7T 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Christiano5426
Stingray

8.600 8.875 8.3508.750 34.575
7 7 6 7T 7 

7 

Adalyn Guess2996
Tift Gym Academy GA 

8.250 9.200 7.7008.300 33.450
9 3 10 11 8 

8 

Kylie Brophy2306
Coast Elite - FL

7.850 6.150 7.9007.750 29.650
11 10 11 10 9 

9 

Josette Grice715
Central PA Academy

9.050 0.000 8.8509.025 26.925
6 11T 2 4 10 

10 

Bella Browett1950
Troy Gymnastics MI

8.100 0.000 8.0758.975 25.150
10 11T 3T 9 11 

11 

Erin Gleason516
Peak Athletics - CO

0.000 9.000 0.0000.000 9.000
12 5 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: A2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Diamond Academy L 112.275 27.900 27.850 28.050 28.475
14 2 1

2 Central PA Academy L 112.125 28.225 28.325 27.975 27.600
22 1 2

3 Peak Athletics - CO L 110.075 28.400 27.775 26.625 27.275
31 3 5

4 Coast Elite - FL L 108.150 27.950 25.925 27.600 26.675
43 4 3

5 Troy Gymnastics MI L 105.750 26.425 25.525 27.225 26.575
55 5 4
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: A2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 G A R - IL S 112.975 28.475 28.600 27.675 28.225
11 1 1

2 Parkettes S 108.025 25.875 27.875 27.425 26.850
22 2 2

3 Let It Shine S 103.400 24.525 25.725 26.575 26.575
33 4 3

4 Tift Gym Academy GA S 102.125 24.375 27.100 25.825 24.825
44 3 4
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Women / 8 / L8 a4 g1
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Joelle Unson3684
Gold Medal GL- NY

9.125 9.800 8.8009.675 37.400
3 1 1 7 1 

1 

Bella Lovera3663
Gold Medal GL- NY

9.400 9.625 9.1759.125 37.325
1 2 6 2 2 

2 

Megan Kirkebak1478
Nebraska Gold-NE

9.225 8.850 8.8509.325 36.250
2 6 2 6 3 

3 

Kara Ketchen781
Premier Athletics TN

8.825 9.150 9.0259.225 36.225
6 3 3T 4 4 

4 

Helen Geiger3972
World Class - FL

9.025 8.750 9.4508.775 36.000
4T 7 8 1 5 

5 

Ava Sanders785
Premier Athletics TN

9.025 8.550 8.9509.225 35.750
4T 8 3T 5 6 

6 

Breanna Johnson727
Rising Stars - MN

7.700 9.025 9.0759.150 34.950
7 4 5 3 7 

7 

Angelina Appelbaum3074
M & M - WI

6.625 8.975 8.6008.975 33.175
8 5 7 8 8 

8 

Greta McMurphy5066
Planet - AL

0.000 0.000 8.5750.000 8.575
9 9 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / 8 / L8 a4 g2
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lilly Sidello3080
M & M - WI

8.825 8.975 9.1759.325 36.300
2T 4 1 1 1 

1 

Sophia DAmato3076
M & M - WI

8.825 9.100 8.7509.125 35.800
2T 1 2 6 2 

2 

Ellie Jane Vander Vliet305
Premier - CO

8.975 9.050 8.7758.450 35.250
1 3 8 5 3 

3 

Lily Thomson734
Rising Stars - MN

7.750 9.075 9.1259.025 34.975
8 2 4 2 4 

4 

Natalie Barnes463
Ozark Mountain

8.800 8.700 8.5258.800 34.825
4 6 6 7T 5 

5 

Isabel Miller782
Premier Athletics TN

8.300 8.850 8.9508.650 34.750
5 5 7 3T 6 

6 

Laila Manley2768
Liberty - MO

7.500 8.000 8.9509.075 33.525
9 8 3 3T 7 

7 

Madelynn Hollister2189
Roots Gymnastics

7.800 8.425 8.5258.350 33.100
7 7 9 7T 8 

8 

Grace Heil2759
Liberty - MO

8.000 7.450 8.3258.950 32.725
6 9 5 9 9 

9 
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Women / 8 / L8 a4 g3
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabelle Fisher774
Premier Athletics TN

9.050 9.225 9.5509.475 37.300
4 3 1 1 1 

1 

Kiah Wilson3082
M & M - WI

9.000 9.350 8.8259.350 36.525
5 1 2 5 2 

2 

Andersen Craven2182
Roots Gymnastics

8.525 9.250 8.9509.100 35.825
9 2 6 4 3 

3 

Lydia Waggener1857
Small Wonders

9.250 8.500 9.2008.800 35.750
3 8 8 3 4 

4 

Lilyana Helton778
Premier Athletics TN

9.275 8.625 8.4509.250 35.600
2 6T 3 7 5 

5 

Taylor Nichols299
Premier - CO

8.750 8.700 8.6008.950 35.000
6 5 7 6 6 

6 

Rachel Heydasch779
Premier Athletics TN

8.625 8.625 8.3009.125 34.675
8 6T 5 8 7 

7 

Cassidy Jacobs293
Premier - CO

8.725 6.875 9.4009.200 34.200
7 10 4 2 8 

8 

Anais Borst278
Premier - CO

9.300 9.050 7.7008.100 34.150
1 4 10 9T 9 

9 

Geneva Rasmussen732
Rising Stars - MN

8.000 8.000 7.7008.375 32.075
10 9 9 9T 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / L8 a4 g4
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cailey Price2702
Gulf Coast

8.150 9.100 8.7509.400 35.400
4 1 2 5 1 

1 

Madeline Hollingsworth292
Premier - CO

8.800 9.000 8.9508.600 35.350
1 2 7 3 2 

2 

Jaeda Lapp296
Premier - CO

8.675 8.400 8.6509.075 34.800
2 5 4 7 3 

3 

Shannon Bryan2693
Gulf Coast

8.500 8.250 9.1258.650 34.525
3 6 6 2 4 

4 

Shay Ramey301
Premier - CO

8.000 8.750 8.6258.775 34.150
5 3 5 8 5 

5 

Isabela Negley2700
Gulf Coast

7.750 7.925 8.0009.200 32.875
7 7 3 9 6 

6 

Teryn Matias2770
Liberty - MO

7.850 7.400 8.7008.350 32.300
6 8 8 6 7 

7 

Emmy Graff1218
Premier - CO

0.000 8.425 9.2009.500 27.125
8T 4 1 1 8 

8 

Sophia Bullard281
Premier - CO

0.000 0.000 8.9250.000 8.925
8T 10 9T 4 9 

9 

Angela Taylor733
Rising Stars - MN

0.000 5.400 0.0000.000 5.400
8T 9 9T 10 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / L8 a4 g5
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Scott1483
Nebraska Gold-NE

9.500 8.450 9.1509.125 36.225
1 2 2 2 1 

1 

Josie Dull2751
Liberty - MO

8.800 9.300 8.7008.625 35.425
3 1 6 6 2 

2 

Anna Moggia728
Rising Stars - MN

8.475 7.825 9.0759.400 34.775
5 4 1 3 3 

3 

Rheannon Stark3081
M & M - WI

8.775 8.325 8.7508.750 34.600
4 3 5 4 4 

4 

Haley Rogers2704
Gulf Coast

8.300 7.250 9.2258.775 33.550
6 7 4 1 5 

5 

Abby Latacha1479
Nebraska Gold-NE

9.400 7.500 8.7257.850 33.475
2 5 9 5 6 

6 

Annalee Labo5065
Planet - AL

7.750 7.475 8.2258.200 31.650
9T 6 8 7 7 

7 

Grace Kut474
Ozark Mountain

7.800 6.250 8.0508.975 31.075
8 9 3 9 8 

8 

Jessica Olzinski5071
Planet - AL

8.000 6.350 7.3758.400 30.125
7 8 7 10 9 

9 

Caeley Nix5070
Planet - AL

7.750 0.000 8.1500.000 15.900
9T 10 10 8 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: A4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Premier Athletics TN L 110.050 27.350 27.225 27.950 27.525
21 1 1

2 Premier - CO L 109.500 27.075 27.100 27.775 27.550
12 2 2
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: A4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 M & M - WI S 108.625 26.650 27.425 27.800 26.750
31 1 1

2 Rising Stars - MN S 105.175 24.225 26.100 27.575 27.275
14 2 2

3 Gulf Coast S 104.700 24.950 25.275 27.375 27.100
22 3 3

4 Liberty - MO S 102.400 24.650 24.750 26.650 26.350
43 4 4

5 Planet - AL S 78.875 23.500 13.825 16.600 24.950
55 6 6
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Women / 8 / L8 b1 g1
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reese Flannery2620
Stars & Stripes MI

9.500 9.600 9.3259.300 37.725
1 1 1 2T 1 

1 

Keira Zorski2628
Stars & Stripes MI

8.600 9.400 9.3259.050 36.375
7 3 2 2T 2 

2 

Mozell Seeberger4793
KGI

9.150 9.150 9.1508.800 36.250
3 4 7 5T 3 

3 

Margie Leider2273
Flips Gymnastics  IL

9.100 9.425 8.6758.875 36.075
4 2 4 10 4 

4 

Emily Bassett2557
Star Bound - NJ

9.200 8.750 8.9008.900 35.750
2 6 3 8 5 

5 

Audrey Morgan2625
Stars & Stripes MI

8.900 8.700 8.8258.850 35.275
6 7 5T 9 6 

6 

Frances Alejandro4889
Mihai Academy P.R.

9.000 8.400 9.0258.250 34.675
5 8 9 7 7 

7 

Katelyn Jennings2490
Gymnastics Gold

8.100 7.450 9.1508.625 33.325
9 9 8 5T 8 

8 

Katelyn Kelly2623
Stars & Stripes MI

0.000 9.000 9.4258.850 27.275
10 5 5T 1 9 

9 

Alexa Foster2566
Star Bound - NJ

8.200 0.000 9.1758.175 25.550
8 10 10 4 10 

10 
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Women / 8 / L8 b1 g2
Session: B1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jadyn VanderBloomer4797
KGI

8.500 9.225 9.0258.850 35.600
5T 2 2 5T 1 

1 

Sophie Louvierre1126
Acadiana - LA

8.550 9.350 9.2258.150 35.275
4 1 5T 3 2 

2 

HyCei White2498
Gymnastics Gold

9.300 8.450 9.4008.100 35.250
1 6T 7 1 3 

3 

Sami Hicks4137
Active - CO

9.025 8.575 9.2508.300 35.150
2 5 3T 2 4 

4 

Isabel Diaz4892
Mihai Academy P.R.

8.500 8.650 8.4009.200 34.750
5T 4 1 9 5 

5 

Savannah Blevins2483
Gymnastics Gold

8.850 8.450 9.0258.300 34.625
3 6T 3T 5T 6 

6 

Callie Brimberry182
Active - CO

8.400 8.450 9.1008.150 34.100
7 6T 5T 4 7 

7 

Hope Stangel2548
Swiss Turners  WI

7.725 9.100 9.0007.650 33.475
9 3 9 7 8 

8 

Kyndall Green2488
Gymnastics Gold

7.900 7.950 8.9008.000 32.750
8 9 8 8 9 

9 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: B1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Stars & Stripes MI S 110.275 27.000 28.000 27.200 28.075
11 1 1

2 Gymnastics Gold S 103.700 26.250 24.850 25.025 27.575
22 2 2

3 Mihai Academy P.R. S 69.425 17.500 17.050 17.450 17.425
43 3 3

4 Star Bound - NJ S 61.300 17.400 8.750 17.075 18.075
34 4 4
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